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1-6. 7.

0

2
3
2

2

0
3
1

0

0
1
2

2

0
1
2

0

0
1
2

2

0
1
2

0

0
1
2

2

0
1
2

1

1
2
3

3

3
4
5

39

3

0
1
0

3

0
1
0

0

2
3
2

2

0
3
1

0
1
2
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


